No.2)

Physical

Reserve Price (item No.l) Rs. 21,65,00,000/- (Rupees Twfnty One Crores Sixty Five Lakhs Only)

Rs. 2,16,50,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Sixteen Lalhs Fifty Thousand
Only)

Eamest Money Deposit
(EMD) (item No.l)
Reserve Price (item No.2) Rs. 21,00,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Crores Only)

Eamest Money Deposit
(EMD) (item No.2)

Rs. 2,10,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Ten Lakhs Only)

Mode of submission of EMD/
Sale amount

Last date and time for
submission of Bid along with
EMD (ltem No.l)

on or before 22.04.2025 by 02:00 PM

Last date and time for
submission of Bid along with
EMD (ltem No.2)

on or before 22.04.2025 by 02:00 PM